
mun - Koute 2Z ANI 235-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 296 Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

      

#1 - 6:25 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:10 

#2 - 6:43 AM - / 604 Rt-9j 

#3 - 6:43 AM - / 578 Rt-9j 

#4 -6:45 AM - / 391 Rt-9j 

#5 - 6:45 AM - / 389 Route 9J 

#6 - 6:47 AM - / 258 Rt-9j 

#7 -6:47 AM - / 225 Rt-9j 

#8 - 6:47 AM - / 161 Route 9J 

#9 - 6:48 AM - / 124 Rt-9j 

#10 -6:49 AM - / 52 Rt-9j 

#11 - 6:49 AM - / 40 Route 9j 

#12 -6:49 AM - / 14 Route 9J 

~ et ae et et ee | a.



F1S -6:5U AM - / 1233 Us-9 

#14 -6:50 AM - / 1215 US-9 

#15 - 6:50 AM - / 1205 Us-9 

#16 - 6:50 AM - / 1187 Us-9 

#17 - 6:50 AM - / 1177 US-9 

#18 - 6:51 AM - / US-9 & Foot Bridge Ext 

#19 - 6:54 AM - / County Rte 25 & County Rte 25B 

#20 - 6:55 AM - / 11 Chittenden Rd 

#21 - 6:55 AM - / 28 Chittenden Rd 

#22 - 6:56 AM - / 80 Chittenden Rd 

#23 - 6:56 AM - / 465 Route 22 

#24 - 6:57 AM - Crosser / 178 Route 25 

#25 - 6:57 AM - / 141 Route 25 

So « an Ree ee



#26 - 7:00 AM - / 994 Route 9 

#27 - 7:01 AM - / 22 Station Rd 

#28 - 7:01 AM - / Station Rd & Souther's Road 

#29 - 7:06 AM - / 81 Alvord Dock Rd 

#30 - 7:06 AM - / 35 Alvord Dock Rd 

#31 - 7:06 AM - / 23 Alvord Dock Rd 

#32 - 7:26 AM - / High School 

#33 - 7:30 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#34 - 7:40 AM - / Primary School 

#35 - 7:45 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9



Run - Route 22 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 296 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

    

   

#1 - 2:05 PM - / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:59 PM - / 1233 Us-9 

#5 - 2:59 PM - / 1215 US-9 

#6 - 2:59 PM - / 1205 Us-9 

#7 - 3:00 PM - / 1187 US-9 

#8 - 3:00 PM - /1177 US-9 

#9 - 3:01 PM - / US-9 & Foot Bridge Ext 

#10 - 3:02 PM - / 22 Station Rd 

#11 - 3:13 PM - / County Route 25B & CR-25 

#12 - 3:14 PM - / 11 Chittenden Rd 

-~ < aA RA me a can



#13 - 3:14 PM - / 28 Chittenden Rd 

#14 - 3:14 PM - / 80 Chittenden Rd 

#15 - 3:15 PM - / 465 Route 22 

#16 - 3:15 PM - /178 Route 25 

#17 - 3:16 PM - /141 Route 25 

#18 - 3:18 PM - /994 Route 9 

#19 - 3:20 PM - / Station Rd & Souther's Rd 

#20 - 3:24 PM - / 81 Alvord Dock Rd 

#21 - 3:25 PM - / 35 Alvord Dock Rd 

#22 - 3:25 PM - / 23 Alvord Dock Rd 

#23 - 3:25 PM - / 14 Route 9J 

#24 - 3:26 PM - / 40 Route 9j 

#25 - 3:26 PM - / 52 Rt-9j 

#26 - 3:27 PM - / 124 Rt-9j



#27 - 3:27 PM - / 161 Route 9J 

#28 - 3:28 PM - / 225 State Route 9j 

#29 - 3:28 PM - / 258 State Route 9j 

#30 - 3:30 PM - / 381 Rt-9j 

#31 - 3:32 PM - / 578 RT-9J 

#32 - 3:32 PM - / 603 Rt-9j 

#33 - 3:45 PM - Bus Garage 

. Anne Rn


